

UNITED STATES NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001 MAY 1 2 2011

Energy Research, Inc. Attn: Ms. Tracey Mullinix 6167 Executive Blvd Rockville, MD 20852-3901

SUBJECT: CLOSE-OUT OF CONTRACT NO. NRC-42-07-043 TASK ORDER NO. 009

Ms. Mullinix:

We have reviewed the subject contract task order file documents and have determined that all actions have been completed. A total payment in the amount of \$15,295.97 has been accomplished. The period of performance under this task order expired on 3/29/2010.

Should you have any questions, please contact Jerry Purcell Jr., Contract Specialist on (301) 492-3625.

Sincerely,

Sharlene McCubbin, Contracting Officer

Contract Management Branch

Division of Contracts
Office of Administration





AMEND	MENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	T BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID COD	PA	.GE 1	OF 1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MO 01		3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16C	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQUIS	NO.	5. PROJECT NO.(If ap		cable)
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	an Item 6)	CODE 310	0	
Divi: Attn Mail	Nuclear Regulatory Commission sion of Contracts : Jerry Purcell Jr. Stop TWB-01B10M ington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Reg Division of Cont Attn: Jerry Purc Mail Stop: TWB- Washington, DC 2	ell Jr. 01B10M	<u> </u>		
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLI	CITATION NO.		-
ENERGY RESEARCH INC			4	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
6167 E	XECUTIVE BLVD		·	NRC-42-07-483	10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-42-07-483 0009		
	TLLE MD 208523901	FACILITY CODE		M001 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 1 X 09-29-2008	(3)		
CODE 02		ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICIT				
offer sub KNOWL RESULT by telegi and date		nich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Retue of this amendment you de	ne solicitation and amendme RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO esire to change an offer alrea ation and this amendment, a JC: Q4015 BOC: 252A	ent numbers. FAILURE OF PR TO THE HOUR AND DA ady submitted, such change and is received prior to the c	YOUR AC- TE SPECIFIE may be made	D MAY	
		IES ONLY TO MODIFICA HE CONTRACT/ORDER		' -			
(X) A. TH	IS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	ONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A	۸.		
	E ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		HANGES (such as changes in pa	aying office, appropriation date, etc.)			
C. TH	IS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
D. OT		ding Deobligation Part 42.302(70)	,				
E. IMPO	RTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	ent and return 0	copies to the issuing office	-		
The purpobligate	TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) pose of this modification is to ed amount from \$75,000.00 to \$15	deobligate excess fur, 295.97. This modifie	nds in the amount of	\$59,704.03, there	fore decre	asing	the
Total o	oligated and expended amount: \$1	5,295.97	,				
All other	er terms and conditions of this	contract shall remain	unchanged.	Contract Con	* v. 4n.	e ngggggar	ing Temperatura Te
Except as pro	vided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha					
15A. NAME A	ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) .		18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Sharlene McCubbi Contracting Offi	n	nt)		
15B. CONTR	ACTOR/OFFEROR	15C, DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC	Heles	16C. D	ATE SIGNE	1) 11/1
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature	of Contracting Officer)	5	1//	100

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

